
Welcoming Committee Schedule:   

June 19 – October 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

June 19 Saturday, 5:30 PM Melissa and Becca Menke 
June 20 Sunday, 9:00 AM Dave and Dena Paris 
July 3 Saturday, 5:30 PM Jim and Amy Gardner 
July 4 Sunday, 9:00 AM John and Beth Borges 
July 17 Saturday, 5:30 PM Robin Bila & Cathy Donohue 
July 18 Sunday, 9:00 AM Lynn and Randy Mathis 
Aug 7 Saturday, 5:30 PM Bill & Jane Ramm 
Aug 8 Sunday, 9:00 AM Lynn and Melissa Webster 

Aug 21 Saturday, 5:30 PM Melissa and Tom Menke 
Aug 22 Sunday, 9:00 AM Al & Connie Rasmussen 
Sept 4 Saturday, 5:30 PM Emily and Blake Hinman 
Sept 5 Sunday, 9:00 AM Dave and Dena Paris 
Sept 18 Saturday, 5:30 PM Kristen Rasmussen, Dawn 

Pinnt, Doris Jacobsen 
Sept 19 Sunday, 9:00 AM Randy & Ann Burk 
Oct 2 Saturday, 5:30 PM Jim and Amy Gardner 
Oct 3 Sunday, 9:00 AM Joseph and Tammy Calamari 


